
K2019

Rang Resultat Plass Navn Klubb Alder Sted Land År Merknad

100 km

1 08:42:27 1 Therese Falk Romerike Ultraløperklubb 44 Bergen NOR 2019

100 miles

1 15:55:37 Mari Nustad Mauland Spirit - Stavanger Friidrettsklubb 43 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019 Off. passering i 24t

2 16:13:21 Therese Falk Romerike Ultraløperklubb 44 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019 Off. passering i 24t

3 17:14:26 Mari Nustad Mauland Spirit Stavanger FIK 43 Espoo (i) FIN 2019 Off. passering i 24t

4 17:48:25 2 Ingrid Lid Romerike Ultraløperklubb 28 Thames Path 100 GBR 2019

5 18:15:48 Helle Manvik Romerike Ultraløperklubb 43 London GBR 2019 Off. passering i 24t

6 19:23:55 2 Inger Haugland Folldal IF 41 Västeräs SWE 2019

7 20:12:18 Jeanette Vika Botne skiklubb 40 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019 Off. passering i 24t

8 20:29:03 Inger Haugland Folldal IF 41 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019 Off. passering i 24t

9 20:58:50 6 Liss VALLESTRAND Romerike Ultraløperklubb 43 SMVE 100miles NOR 2019

10 21:05:50 Siw B Nicolaisen Romerike Ultraløperklubb 49 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019 Off. passering i 24t

11 21:21:36 Hilde Johansen Romerike Ultraløperklubb 46 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019 Off. passering i 24t

12 21:36:37 Charlotte Aspholm Løplabbet 45 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019 Off. passering i 24t

13 21:41:36 Kristine Gjesvik Rønningen Nittedal IL 49 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019 Off. passering i 24t

14 21:55:32 7 Gro Siljan HJUKSE BK ski/Intersport Kongsberg 38 SMVE 100miles NOR 2019

15 22:47:30 Line Caliskaner Romerike Ultraløperklubb 47 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019 Off. passering i 24t

16 22:56:20 Tone Klevan Hell Ultraløperklubb 36 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019 Off. passering i 24t

17 23:36:02 15 Kristine Beate WALHOVD BUL 43 SMVE 100miles NOR 2019

18 23:48:27 6 Ninette Banoun Romerike Ultraløpeklubb 55 TEC SWE 2019

19 24:12:43 7 Marianne Nesje Romerike Ultraløperklubb 55 Black River Run SWE 2019

20 24:40:17 19 Jeanette Vika Holmestrand ultraløperklubb 40 SMVE 100miles NOR 2019

21 26:15:08 2 Mari Nustad Mauland Spirit Stavanger FIK 43 Wendover Woods100 GBR 2019

22 26:49:40 27 Merethe ANDERSEN 52 SMVE 100miles NOR 2019

23 29:41:59 37 Annette SANDE Skyblazers 37 SMVE 100miles NOR 2019

24 30:50:03 40 Tone Øksenvåg Romerike Ultraløperklubb 47 SMVE 100miles NOR 2019

25 32:16:36 44 Heidi SVARTANGEN Høyjord IL 42 SMVE 100miles NOR 2019

25 32:16:36 44 Nina KRISTOFFERSEN 44 SMVE 100miles NOR 2019

27 32:22:29 47 Line Caliskaner Romerike Ultraløperklubb 47 SMVE 100miles NOR 2019

28 32:46:03 1 Silje Fismen 44 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2019

29 38:55:14 2 Cecilie Longva Igesund Romerike Ultraløperklubb 43 Lofoten Ultra Trail NOR 2019
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24 timers

1 234,270 1 Therese Falk Romerike Ultraløperklubb 44 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

2 228,906 9 Therese Falk Romerike Ultraløperklubb 44 Albi (VM) FRA 2019

3 221,267 2 Mari Nustad Mauland Spirit - Stavanger Friidrettsklubb 43 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

4 217,284 2 Therese Falk Romerike Ultraløperklubb 43 Belfast    GBR 2019

5 210,536 2 Mari Nustad Mauland Spirit Stavanger FIK 43 Espoo (i) FIN 2019

6 196,361 4 Kristin Stokke Byåsen IL 37 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

7 191,594 5 Jeanette Vika Botne skiklubb 40 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

8 182,404 6 Hilde Johansen Romerike Ultraløperklubb 46 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

9 181,212 7 Inger Haugland Folldal IF 41 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

10 178,944 8 Siw B Nicolaisen Romerike Ultraløperklubb 49 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

11 178,031 6 Helle Manvik Romerike Ultraløperklubb 43 London GBR 2019

12 172,605 9 Kristine Gjesvik Rønningen Nittedal IL 49 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

13 172,092 10 Charlotte Aspholm Løplabbet 45 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

14 167,718 11 Line Caliskaner Romerike Ultraløperklubb 47 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

15 162,162 12 Tone Klevan Hell Ultraløperklubb 36 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

16 160,563 13 Åshild Nilsen Romerike Ultraløperklubb 52 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

17 160,306 13 Ninette Banoun Romerike Ultraløperklubb 55 Espoo (i) FIN 2019

18 158,341 14 Isabel Aarnes Romerike Ultraløperklubb 35 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

19 157,281 15 Sofiia Granheim Romerike Ultraløperklubb 36 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

20 151,038 18 Marianne Følling Romerike Ultraløperklubb 57 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

21 150,219 19 Marit Strengen Vesterøy 44 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

22 149,807 20 Bente Nordanger BFG Bergen løpeklubb 60 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

23 145,236 21 Edna Karin Boge Leikvoll BFG Bergen løpeklubb 58 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

24 144,679 22 June Kieu-Van Bui NTNUI Friidrett 27 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

25 142,165 24 Elisabeth Møllerhaug Stavanger 39 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

26 137,725 25 Marianne Moe Romerike Ultraløperklubb 51 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

27 136,998 26 Ann Helen Myrmo Fjellgeitene 35 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

28 136,383 27 Edel Marie Storaunet Lierne IL 52 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

29 133,770 28 Jorunn Hagesæther Haugesund Triathlon Klubb 48 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

30 131,586 29 Wenche Johnsen Lofoten Ultraløperklubb 46 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

31 131,586 30 Ellen Bech Spangelid Oslo Frontrunners 61 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

32 131,040 31 Liss Johansen Vallestrand Romerike Ultraløperklubb 43 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

33 131,040 32 Christine Berger Hell Ultraløperklubb 30 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

34 130,494 34 Yulai Fjeld Oslo 27 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2019

12 timers

1 122,725 2 Therese Falk Romerike Ultraløperklubb 44 Praha CZE 2019



K2019

Rang Resultat Plass Navn Klubb Alder Sted Land År Merknad

6 timers

1 72,195 1 Mona Grindberg Verdal friidretsklubb 47 Meldal 6-timers NOR 2019

2 71,411 1 Therese Falk Romerike Ultraløperklubb 44 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

3 66,195 2 Christine Berger 30 Meldal 6-timers NOR 2019

4 66,084 2 Marianne Årdalen Eidanger Idrettslag   46 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

5 64,989 6 Helle Manvik Romerike Ultraløperklubb 43 Skövde SWE 2019

6 63,932 3 Sofiia Granheim Romerike Ultraløperklubb 36 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

7 62,870 4 Rakel Erla Sævarsdottir Romerike Ultraløperklubb   31 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

8 61,338 5 Ninette Banoun Romerike Ultraløpeklubb 55 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

9 61,257 6 Hilde Johansen Romerike Ultraløperklubb 46 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

10 61,011 7 Jeanette Vika Holmestrand ultraløperklubb 40 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

11 58,202 8 Julie Nordgård Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

12 58,195 3 Marion Steigedal Meldal IL 35 Meldal 6-timers NOR 2019

13 58,188 3 Karoline Johansen Romerike Ultraløperklubb 21 Skövde SWE 2019

14 57,061 9 Bente Kvernstad Haugen Ringebu-Fåvang Skiklubb   Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

15 56,791 10 Siw B Nicolaisen Romerike Ultraløpeklubb 49 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

16 55,195 4 Hanne Formo Hell Ultraløperklubb 45 Meldal 6-timers NOR 2019

17 55,195 4 Kari Vagstein 34 Meldal 6-timers NOR 2019

18 55,023 11 Marianne Følling Romerike Ultraløperklubb 57 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

19 54,195 6 Judith Dahl 46 Meldal 6-timers NOR 2019

20 54,019 12 Karianne Ekern Romerike Ultraløperklubb 49 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

21 53,251 13 Janne Leivestad Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

22 53,195 7 Thea Foss Bækkevold Muruvikingan Løpeklubb 40 Meldal 6-timers NOR 2019

23 52,705 19 Torunn Brandt SK Rye 57 Skövde SWE 2019

24 52,589 14 Åse Bergliot Kvisgaard Hytteplan Sport Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

25 52,260 15 Britt Irene Vårvik 55 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

26 51,557 16 Tina Hillkirk Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

27 50,789 17 Jeanette Solvang Skiløperne/Follo Løpeklubb 46 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

28 50,659 18 Tove Høvik Runs4chocolate 44 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

29 50,527 19 Laila Kristoffersen Holeværingen Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019

30 50,195 8 Liv B. Jegteberg Lystad Sportsklubben Vidar 59 Meldal 6-timers NOR 2019

30 50,195 8 Tone Klevan Hell Ultraløperklubb 36 Meldal 6-timers NOR 2019

32 50,146 20 Kristin Thoresen Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2019


